Year 11 & Year 13 Mock Exam Timetable W/C 15th Jan 2024

Date Day 9am Start time mins 1.00pm Start mins
Yrll English Language 105 Yrll Triple Science Biology 105
15/01/2024 | Mon Yrll Combined Science - Biology 75
Y13 Sociology paper 1 120 Yr13 Computer Science Paper 1 150
Yrl3 Biology 120 Yr13 History Paper 1 150
Yrll Maths Paper 1 90 Yr 11 Computer Science Paper 1 90
Y13 Physi 1 120 Yr11 Child Development 90
16/01/2024 | Tues YRIEs paper P
Y13 Chemistry Paper 1 120
Y13 Geography Paper 1 135
Yrll History 1 & 2 120 Yrl1 Triple Science Paper - Chemistry 105
17/01/2024 | Wed Y13 Business Studies Paper 1 120 Yr11 Combined Science - Chemistry 75
Y13 Pyschology P1 60
Yr11 Spanish Reading/Listening (F) 35/45 Yrll Maths Paper 2 90
Yr11 Spanish Reading/Listening (H) 45/60 Yr13 History paper 2 90
18/01/2024 | Thur Y13 Geography P2 90
Y13 Chemistry Paper 2 120 Yr13 Computer Science Paper 2
Yrll Geography Paper 1 90
19/01/2024 Fri Yr13 Maths Paper 1 120
Yr13 English 150/180
Year 11 & Year 13 Mock Exam Timetable W/C 22nd January 2024
Date Day 9am Start time 1.00pm Start
Yrll English Literature 135 Yrll Geography paper 2 90
22/01/2024 | M
/01/ on Y13 Sociology paper 2 120 Y13 Pyschology P2 60
Y13 Biology paper 2 120
Yr 11 Design and Technology 120 Yr 11 Maths Paper 3 90
23/01/2024 | Tue Y13 Sociology paper 3 90
Y13 Physics paper 2 120 Y13 Biology Paper 3 120
Yr 11 Triple Science - Physics 105 Yrll Geography paper 3 60
24/01/2024 | Wed Yr 11 Combined Science - Physics 75 Yr13 History paper 3 90
Y13 Business Studies Paper 2 120 Y13 Physics Paper 3 120
Yr 11 Computer Science Paper 2 90 Yr11 Spanish Writing (F) 60
Yr13 Geography P3 135 Yr 11 Spanish Writing (H) 75
25/01/2024 | Thur Y13 Chemistry Paper 3 120
Y13 Pyschology P3
26/01/2024 Fri
Y13 Maths Paper 2 120
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Year 11 & Year 13 Mock Exam Timetable W/C 29th January 2024

Date Day 9am Start time
29/01/2024 | Mon

30/01/2024 | Tue

31/01/2024 | Wed

25/01/2024 | Thur

26/01/2024 Fri

1.00pm Start

Art




